
ID Task Name Duration Start
1 Panel Meeting 0 days Thu 20/09/01

2 P18A Implementation Plan 7 days Fri 21/09/01

3 P18A Implementation Activities 3 days Fri 21/09/01

4 P18A Implementation 0 days Tue 25/09/01

5 P18A Post Implementation Support 4 days Wed 26/09/01

6 P15 P18B Progression 33 days Mon 01/10/01

7 P15/P18B Modification Group Meeting 0 days Mon 01/10/01

8 Undertake Analysis From Modification Group 10 days Mon 01/10/01

9 Modification Group Review of Analysis 1 day Mon 15/10/01

10 Develop Consultation Document 3 days Tue 16/10/01

11 Develop Panel Paper 1 day Wed 10/10/01

12 Panel Paper 5 days Thu 11/10/01

13 Panel Meeting 0 days Thu 18/10/01

14 Consultation 7 days Fri 19/10/01

15 Collate Consultation Responses 3 days Tue 30/10/01

16 Modification Group Meeting 1 day Fri 02/11/01

17 Create report from Modification Group 2 days Mon 05/11/01

18 Issue interim report to Panel 1 day Wed 07/11/01

19 Panel Review Period 5 days Thu 08/11/01

20 Panel Meeting 0 days Thu 15/11/01
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